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Number
CN202300052
RN202400179
MS202400507
ACC202400103
CN202400055
MS202400508
RR202400089
MS202400509
RR202400091
SA202400043
MS202400510
MS202400511
MS202400512
CN202300050
RR202400092
MS202400513
CR202400053
SA202400044
ACC202400105
CN202400056
CN202400054
CA202300005
MS202400514
MS202400515

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 03/01/2024 - 03/31/2024

Type
Com-New
Res-New
Misc
Res-New
Com-New
Misc
Res-Rem
Misc
Res-Rem
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Com-New
Res-Rem
Misc
Com-Rem
Misc
Res-New
Com-New
Com-New
Com-Add
Misc
Misc

Classification
New Construction
New Construction
Roofing
Shed/Fence
New Construction
Fence
Remodel
Fence
Remodel
Sign
Fence
Driveway
Fence
New Construction
Remodel
Fence
Remodel
Sign
Lean-to
New Construction
New Construction
Addition
Fence

Roofing

Location
379 S 3rd Ave
2865 Southern Hills Dr
2450 Herman Blvd
2885 Southern Hills Dr
600 S 1st St
508 S 23rd St
2833 Krejci Blvd
1216 Nebraska St
2956 Ravae Ln
693 Washington St
753 Washington St
2445 Elm Dr
2701 Krejci Blvd
1645 S Hwy 30
7521 N Terrace Trl
3017 Sunridge Cir
2467 Nebraska St #6
555 S 19th St
9345 Co Rd P33
650 Industrial Park Dr
600 S 1st St
727 lowa St
2066 Davis Dr
2865 Westridge Dr

Owner
Sandvold Rentals
Joseph & Susan Wewel
Futurer LLC
Larry Hefling
Cargill
Mark Dutton
Jaden Coudle
Sara Hanzlik
Timothy Kroeker
Dollar General
Omne Partners
Ivan Karpisek
Mike Yost
Dollar Tree Stores
Gary Bates
Brock Lindau
Kimberly Manor
RVR Bank
Philip White
Cargill
Cargill
Hipnar Properties
Steve Bolton

Amanda Durrett

Contractor
J Nielsen Construction
Self
McKinnis Inc
Self
Daubert Construction
Koneck Fence
Self
Koneck Fence
Self
Install Nation
American Fence Co
Matzen Construction
Self
SEI Builders
Self
Self
Paul Davis of Omaha
Clear Image Signs
Self
Cargill
Cargill
Cleary Shamrock Full Property
Quality Fence
Innovative Contractors

Grand Total:

Page 1
Valuation

$302,400.00
$208,273.00
$14,572.00
$3,096.00
$91,728.00
$3,650.00
$51,600.00
$5,000.00
$3,655.00
$2,000.00
$4,600.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$630,000.00
$71,036.00
$1,200.00
$9,030.00
$2,000.00
$8,400.00
$126,630.00
$160,272.00
$226,800.00
$4,342.00

$12,952.00
$1,954,236.00



