

**CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 03/01/2024 - 03/31/2024**

Printed on 4/1/2024

Page 1

<b>Issued</b>	<b>Number</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Classification</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Owner</b>	<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Valuation</b>
3/1/24	CN202300052	Com-New	New Construction	379 S 3rd Ave	Sandvold Rentals	J Nielsen Construction	\$302,400.00
3/1/24	RN202400179	Res-New	New Construction	2865 Southern Hills Dr	Joseph & Susan Wewel	Self	\$208,273.00
3/4/24	MS202400507	Misc	Roofing	2450 Herman Blvd	Futurer LLC	McKinnis Inc	\$14,572.00
3/7/24	ACC202400103	Res-New	Shed/Fence	2885 Southern Hills Dr	Larry Hefling	Self	\$3,096.00
3/8/24	CN202400055	Com-New	New Construction	600 S 1st St	Cargill	Daubert Construction	\$91,728.00
3/11/24	MS202400508	Misc	Fence	508 S 23rd St	Mark Dutton	Koneck Fence	\$3,650.00
3/14/24	RR202400089	Res-Rem	Remodel	2833 Krejci Blvd	Jaden Coudle	Self	\$51,600.00
3/14/24	MS202400509	Misc	Fence	1216 Nebraska St	Sara Hanzlik	Koneck Fence	\$5,000.00
3/15/24	RR202400091	Res-Rem	Remodel	2956 Ravae Ln	Timothy Kroeker	Self	\$3,655.00
3/15/24	SA202400043	Misc	Sign	693 Washington St	Dollar General	Install Nation	\$2,000.00
3/15/24	MS202400510	Misc	Fence	753 Washington St	Omne Partners	American Fence Co	\$4,600.00
3/19/24	MS202400511	Misc	Driveway	2445 Elm Dr	Ivan Karpisek	Matzen Construction	\$6,000.00
3/20/24	MS202400512	Misc	Fence	2701 Krejci Blvd	Mike Yost	Self	\$5,000.00
3/21/24	CN202300050	Com-New	New Construction	1645 S Hwy 30	Dollar Tree Stores	SEI Builders	\$630,000.00
3/22/24	RR202400092	Res-Rem	Remodel	7521 N Terrace Trl	Gary Bates	Self	\$71,036.00
3/22/24	MS202400513	Misc	Fence	3017 Sunridge Cir	Brock Lindau	Self	\$1,200.00
3/23/24	CR202400053	Com-Rem	Remodel	2467 Nebraska St #6	Kimberly Manor	Paul Davis of Omaha	\$9,030.00
3/25/24	SA202400044	Misc	Sign	555 S 19th St	RVR Bank	Clear Image Signs	\$2,000.00
3/25/24	ACC202400105	Res-New	Lean-to	9345 Co Rd P33	Philip White	Self	\$8,400.00
3/27/24	CN202400056	Com-New	New Construction	650 Industrial Park Dr	Cargill	Cargill	\$126,630.00
3/27/24	CN202400054	Com-New	New Construction	600 S 1st St	Cargill	Cargill	\$160,272.00
3/28/24	CA202300005	Com-Add	Addition	727 Iowa St	Hipnar Properties	Cleary Shamrock Full Property	\$226,800.00
3/28/24	MS202400514	Misc	Fence	2066 Davis Dr	Steve Bolton	Quality Fence	\$4,342.00
3/29/24	MS202400515	Misc	Roofing	2865 Westridge Dr	Amanda Durrett	Innovative Contractors	\$12,952.00
<b>Grand Total:</b>							<b>\$1,954,236.00</b>